
JUNE 2023 

 

*Sunday School is every Sunday at 9:00am all ages! 

*Any questions please contact Rev. Choi through phone, text, or email! 

 
 

   1 
Lunch 
Bunch @ 
Eat n Park 
11:30am 
 

2 3 
 

4 
Trinity 
Sunday 
Communion 
Worship 
Service @ 
10:00am 

5 6 
Deacon 
Meeting 
@7:00pm 

7 
Choir 
@6:30pm 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
Worship and 
Picnic @ 
Highland 
Park @ 
10:00am 

12 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 
 

14 
Choir @ 
6:30pm 
 
 

15 
 

16 17 
 

18 
Father’s Day 

19 
 

20 21 
Choir 
Practice @ 
6:30pm 
 

22 
 

23 24 
Breakfast 
with Jesus 
@ 9:00am 
Fellowship 
Hall 

25 
 
 
 
 

 

26 27 
 

28 
Choir 
Practice @ 
6:30pm 

29 30  
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 


