JUNE 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1 Lunch Bunch @ Eat n Park 11:30am	2	3
4 Trinity Sunday Communion Worship Service @ 10:00am	5	6 Deacon Meeting @7:00pm	7 Choir @6:30pm	8	9	10
11 Worship and Picnic @ Highland Park @ 10:00am	12	13	14 Choir @ 6:30pm	15	16	17
18 Father's Day	19	20	21 Choir Practice @ 6:30pm	22	23	24 Breakfast with Jesus @ 9:00am Fellowship Hall
25	26	27	28 Choir Practice @ 6:30pm	29	30	

^{*}Sunday School is every Sunday at 9:00am all ages!

^{*}Any questions please contact Rev. Choi through phone, text, or email!